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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

:tem 19' 10-1.

MINISTER OF MINES.

VOTE No. 98.
Roads and otheb Woeks on Goldfields and

Mineral Lands—
Assistance towards the Construction and Repair of

Roads, Tramways, aud Tracks in Mining and
Mineral Districts, Prospecting and Minor Works
for the Development of the Mineral Resources,
and for the Extraction of Metals from tbe Ores

Roads to open up Mineral Lands
15,000

250

15,250
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8
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24

Auckland—
Whakapara to Puhipuhi .. Whangarei
Cabbage Bay to Port Charles and

Cape Colville ... Coromandel
Tairua-Whenuakite ... ,,
Coromandel to Cabbage Bay ... „
Tokatea to Kennedy Bay ... „
Coromandel to Kuaotunu, via Matarangi „
Tiki to Kaimarama ... „
Tiki to Manaia .. „
Manaia to Waikawau ... „
Mercury Bay to Whenuakite and

Boat Harbour ... „
Kuaotunu to Mercury Bay ... „
Whitianga to Grumtown ... ,,
Coromandel to Whangapoua ... „
Kikowhakarere to Cabbage Bay ... ,,
Extending Wharf Road, Coromandel ,,
Whitianma-Kaimarama ... „
Mahakirau Goldfield Road ... „
Tiki-Te Koumu
Opitonui Road ... „
Waiau Bridge to Old Mill-site ... ,,
Donnelly's Bridge and Approaches ,,
Bridge and Approaches, Sullivan's

Creek, at Hooker's ... „
Bridge, Ohuka Creek ... ,,
Cabbage Bay-Ward's Track (£1 for £1)
Pour-in-hand Road ... „
Bridle's Point-Deepwater ... „
Opitonui Bridge ... „
Cabbage Bay-Matamatabarakeke nWaiwawa River Bridge ... „
Gumtown Road ... ,,
Kapowai Track ... „
Mahaki Goldiield Track
Thames to Waikawau ... Thames
Thames to Hikutaia ... „
Upper Tararu Road ... .,
Tapu Creek and Extension ... ,,
Turua to Netherton ... „
Hikutaia-Whangamata, " Wires Track " „
Matatoki Road ... „
Whare Poha Settlement Road ... .,
Omahu-Whangamata ... „
Townsend's Road ... „
Puriri—Neavesville ... „
Neavesville to Upper Landing ... „
Upper Landing to Tairua ... „
To connect MainRoad with Railway-stations „
Wharepoa Drain ... „

200

500
150
200
250
630
175
950

1,200

50
274
150
650
220
400
16C
100
66

550
150
150

300
200
200
150
100
200
100
350
200
250
100
350
350
500
350
600
300
240
261
400
150
300
300
150
500
200
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